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Geneva, 28 November – 16 December 2022 

Item 9 of the agenda 

Programme of work 

  Provisional indicative programme of work 

  Submitted by the President-Designate 

  Week one (28 November – 2 December) 

 Monday 28 Nov Tuesday 29 Nov Wednesday 30 Nov Thursday 1 Dec Friday 2 Dec 

AM Opening 

formalities 

(agenda 

items 1-9) 

General debate 

(agenda item 

10 (a)) 

General debate Committee of 

the Whole 

Committee of 

the Whole  

Committee of 

the Whole  

PM General debate General debate 

(informal session 

for NGO 

statements) 

 Plenary: agenda 

item 11 

(reporting by 

former MSP 

Chairs) 

Drafting 

Committee  

Drafting 

Committee  

  Week two (5-9 December) 

 Monday 5 Dec  Tuesday 6 Dec Wednesday 7 Dec Thursday 8 Dec Friday 9 Dec 

AM Committee of 

the Whole 

Committee of 

the Whole 

Drafting 

Committee 

Plenary: 

agenda item 

14: Report of 

the Committee 

of the Whole 

Drafting 

Committee 

(consideration of 

the Committee’s 

report) 

Plenary: agenda 

item 15: Report of 

the Drafting 

Committee 

PM Drafting 

Committee 

Drafting 

Committee 

Committee of the 

Whole 

(consideration of 

the Committee’s 

report) 

Drafting 

Committee  

Plenary to review 

progress 

BWC/CONF.IX/3 

Ninth Review Conference of the States Parties 

to the Convention on the Prohibition of the  

Development, Production and Stockpiling 

of Bacteriological (Biological) and 

Toxin Weapons and on Their Destruction 

1 December 2022 

 

Original: English 
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2  

  Week three (12-16 December) 

 Monday 12 Dec Tuesday 13 Dec Wednesday 14 Dec Thursday 15 Dec Friday 16 Dec 

AM Informal 

consultations 

(final 

document) 

Informal 

consultations 

(final 

document) 

Informal 

consultations (final 

document) 

Informal 

consultations 

(final 

document) 

Informal 

consultations 

(final document) 

PM Plenary: agenda 

item 16: 

Preparation and 

adoption of the 

final document 

Informal 

consultations 

(final 

document) 

Plenary: agenda 

item 16: 

Preparation and 

adoption of the 

final document 

Informal 

consultations 

(final 

document) 

Plenary: agenda 

item 16: 

Preparation and 

adoption of the 

final document 

Closing 

formalities 
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